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CHIED Gutis OFFIGE
MINUTES _
Chicago

CASENO. 01-0330

SUBJECT. ILLINOIS BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY (AMERITECH ILLINOIS) and
1-800~RECONEX, INC.

Joint Petition for Approval of Negotiated Interconnection
Agreement dated February 7, 2001, pursuant to 47 U.S.C.
Section 252.

APPEARANCES AND ADDRESSES
SEE ATTACHED.

DISPOSITION
HEARD & TAKEN

EXHIBITS FILED

Staff Exhibit No. 1 for identification & in evidence.

REPORTED BY

SULLIVAN REPORTING COMPANY, by L
Tracy L. Ross, CSR.

REMARKS
O to Comm. 9 pgs (1-9)




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

APPEARANCES:

MR. JAMES A. HUTTENHOWER
225 West Randolph Street, Suite 25-D
Chicago, Illinois 60606

Appearing for Ameritech

MR. WILLIAM BRAUN

2500 Industrial Avenue

Hubbard, Oregon 97032
Appearing for 1-800-Reconex;
(telephonically)

MR. JAMES E. WEGING
160 North LaSalle Street, Suite C-800
Chicago, Illinois 60601

Appearing for Staff.

SULLIVAN REPORTING COMPANY, by
Tracy L. Ross, CSR

Sullivan Reporting Company
TWO NORTH LA SALLE STREET s CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602




